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Mission: Flight #: 	//  

N49RF AVAPS DropSonde Log 
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NOAA/A0C/SED N49RF Flight Performance log 

N49RF Project:S  u RV 0 0 	Project No. 00 C)  Flight No. r-f I 	Flight ID:  0 0 1 0 0 2_ N  

SED Crew:  HILL / 	RA:bis5 , Sry\ Cr  

Pre-Flight:  I  (0  3 5 	Z  Take-Off: 
	1 -12.7  
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ftp://ftp.aoml.noaa.gov/pub/hrd/aberson/surveillance/001001ntums.tx t  

HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: KEITH/SYNOPTIC 

NOAA/Hurricane Research Diyision Sunday, October 1, 2000 9:27:33 AM 
Aircraft: N49RF 	 Proposed takeoff: 02/1730Z 

TRACK DISTANCES 

LAT 
(d m) 

LON 
(d m) 

RAD/AZM 	LEG 
(nm/dg) 	(nm) 

TOTAL 
(nm) 

TIME 
(h:mm) 

0 MACDILL 0. 0. 0:00 
1 23 	30. 78 00 367. 367. 0:49 
2 21 45 76 00 156. 523. 1:11 
3 23 30 75 00 120. 642. 1:27 
4 22 30 73 00 130. 772. 1:45 
5 19 30 74 00 189. 961. 2:11 
6 19 00 79 00 293. 1254. 2:51 
7 21 00 79 00 120. 1374. 3:07 
8 21 30 81 00 120. 1494. 3:23 
9 19 00 82 00 161. 1655. 3:45 

10 18 00 85 30 213. 1868. 4:14 
11 20 00 84 00 149. 2016. 4:34 
12 21 45 85 15 128. 2144. 4:52  
13 23 00 87 00 126. 2270. 5:09 
14 21 00 91 30 286. 2556. 5:48 
15 26 00 93 30 321. 2877. 6:32 
16 26 30 91 00 145. 3023. 6:52 
17 24 30 90 00 133. 3155. 7:10 
18 25 30 87 30 155. 3310. 7:31 
19 27 00 88 00 94.' 3405.. 7:44 
20 27 30 85 30 145. 3549. 8:04 
21 25 30 84 30 133. 3682. 8:22 
22 MACDILL 180. 3862. 8:46 

o f 	 10'18Th 11:13 AM 



ftp://ftp.aoml.noaa.gov/pub/hrd/aberson/surveillance/001001ndrops.txt  

HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: KEITH/SYNOPTIC 

NOAA/Hurricane Research Division Sunday, October 1, 2000 9:27:33 AM 
Aircraft: N49RF 	 Proposed takeoff: 02/1730Z 

DROP LOCATIONS 

LAT 
(d m) 

	

LON 	RAD/AZM 

	

(d m) 	(nm/dg) 
TIME 

(h:mm) 

1 23 30 78 00 0:49 
2 21 45 76 00 1:11 
3 23 30 75 00 1:27 
4 22 30 73 00 1:45 
5 21 00 73 30 1:58 
6 19 30 74 00 2:11 
7 19 15 76 30 2:31 
8 19 00 79 00 2:51 
9 21 00 79 00 3:07 

10 21 30 81 	00 3:23 
11 19 00 82 00 3:45 
12 18 00 85 30 4:14 
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